
PATROL ROSTER, SEASON 2022/23

PATROL 1
Sun 25-Sep-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sun 23-Oct-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 4-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Tue 27-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 21-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 12-Feb-23 7:45AM-12:00PM
Sat 18-Mar-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 8-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 2
Sun 9-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sun 6-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 4-Dec-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Mon 2-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 22-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 11-Feb-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 4-Mar-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Fri 7-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM

PATROL 3
Sat 24-Sep-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sat 22-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 13-Nov-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 11-Dec-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 8-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 12-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 8-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 22-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM

PATROL 4
Sat 8-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sat 12-Nov-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 10-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 1-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 29-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 19-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 25-Mar-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 16-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM

PATROL 5
Sun 25-Sep-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 23-Oct-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 13-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 17-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Thur 26-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 25-Feb-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 25-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Mon 10-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 6
Sun 9-Oct-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 5-Nov-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 10-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Mon 2-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 4-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 26-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Mon 10-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM

PATROL 7
Sat 24-Sep-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 5-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 3-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 1-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Thur 26-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 26-Feb-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 2-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sun 23-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 8
Sat 8-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 12-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 11-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Tue 27-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 29-Jan-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 11-Mar-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 1-Apr-23 12:45PM-6:00PM

Patrol rostering explained…
 Each patrol is rostered for either 7 or 8 shifts throughout the season – in a mix of 

Saturdays/Sundays/Public Holidays, as well as a mix of AM and PM shifts. 
 Each patrol is rostered for minimum 35 and maximum 37 hours this season.
 Can’t make a patrol? Use SWAPSEA to find a swap or arrange a cover!  



PATROL 9
Sat 1-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 22-Oct-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 20-Nov-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 17-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 8-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 28-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 12-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Fri 7-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 10
Mon 3-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sun 6-Nov-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 11-Dec-22 7:45AM-12:00PM
Sun 15-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 18-Feb-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 11-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 1-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 15-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 11
Sat 1-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sat 29-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 19-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 25-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 15-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 19-Feb-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 18-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 16-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 12
Sat 15-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sun 20-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 18-Dec-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 7-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 4-Feb-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 4-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 9-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 23-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM

PATROL 13
Sun 2-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 29-Oct-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 19-Nov-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Mon 26-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 22-Jan-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 25-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 19-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM

PATROL 14
Sat 15-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 26-Nov-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 18-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 7-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 21-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 12-Feb-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 12-Mar-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 9-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 15
Sun 2-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sun 30-Oct-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 27-Nov-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Mon 26-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 28-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 18-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 19-Mar-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 22-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 16
Sun 16-Oct-22 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 27-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 24-Dec-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 14-Jan-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 11-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 26-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 15-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM

PATROL 17
Mon 3-Oct-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 30-Oct-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 26-Nov-22 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sat 24-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 5-Feb-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 5-Mar-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 26-Mar-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Tue 25-Apr-23 12:45PM-4:00PM

PATROL 18
Sat 16-Oct-22 12:45PM-4:00PM
Sat 3-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 25-Dec-22 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sat 14-Jan-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 5-Feb-23 12:45PM-6:00PM
Sun 5-Mar-23 7:45AM-1:00PM
Sun 2-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
Tue 25-Apr-23 8:45AM-1:00PM
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